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(416) 538-0909 or pimlicogallery.com; artwork 
by Harold Hamer. Kitchen: Table, pendant light 
by Tom Dixon, Klaus, (416) 362-3434 or klausn.
com; Thonet chairs, Queen West Antique 
Centre, (416) 588-2212 or qwac.ca; resin bowl, 
Hollace Cluny, (416) 968-7894 or hollacecluny.
ca. Page 80: Chair: Chair fabric, Timorous 
Beasties, timorousbeasties.com; chair 
upholstering, Lance Custom Upholstery, (416) 
784-9555. Blue vignette: Credenza painting, 
Pro Glo Paints, proglopaint.com; credenza 
colour, Hague Blue (30), Farrow & Ball, 1-877-
363-1040 or farrow-ball.com; bowl, Hollace 
Cluny, (416) 968-7894 or hollacecluny.ca. 
Principal bathroom: Wooden stool, Klaus, (416) 
362-3434 or klausn.com; towels, Au Lit Fine 
Linens, (416) 489-7010 or aulitfinelinens.com; 
feather screenprint, Hollace Cluny, (416) 968-
7894 or hollacecluny.ca. Page 81: Principal 
bedroom: Built-in construction, Millworx, (905) 
670-9001 or millworx.ca; sconces, Lightology, 
lightology.com; headboard construction, Lance 
Custom Upholstery, (416) 784-9555; blue 
pillows, white pillowcases, Au Lit Fine Linens, 
(416) 489-7010 or aulitfinelinens.com; turquoise 
accent pillow, Avenue Road, (416) 548-7788 or 
avenue-road.com; green bottle vases, Hollace 
Cluny, (416) 968-7894 or hollacecluny.ca.

A MOD, MOD WORLD
Pages 82 to 89
Design, Shirley Meisels, MHouse, (647) 889-
7709 or mhouseinc.com; contracting, Ian May, 
Willistead Renovation Group, CONTINUED

Source Guide

FREE
INFORMATION 
is yours for the asking!
Many of the advertisers in this issue of Canadian House & Home will be pleased to send you free information on 

their products and services. Please feel free to use the phone numbers and/or website addresses listed below 

to contact them directly or visit www.houseandhome.com to access links and more information.

PARTICIPATING ADVERTISERS
1. American Leather americanleather.com

2. Apple 1-800-MY-APPLE or apple.ca

3. APT Custom Carpets 905-764-1588 or 

aptcustomcarpets.com

4. Avenue Design 514-340-9351 or 

avenuedesigncanada.com

5. Benjamin Moore 1-800-361-5898 or benjaminmoore.ca

6. Bradlee Distributors - Asko askona.com

7. Brougham Interiors 604-736-8822 or      

broughaminteriors.com

8. CaesarStone caesarstone.ca

9. Canadian Tire CANVAS canadiantire.ca/canvas

10. Centura 514-336-5604 or centura.info

11. Ceragres ceragres.ca

12. Cottswood Interiors 780-453-3447 or 

1-866-939-9039 or cottswood.com

13. Discovery Dream Homes 1-866-395-LOGS or 

DiscoveryDreamHomes.com

14. EL RAN 514-630-5656 or 1-800-361-6546 or 

elran.com

15. Electrical Safety Authority esasafe.com

16. Factory Tile Depot factorytiledepot.ca

17. Fleurco 1-800-993-0033 or fl eurco.com

18. Ginger Jar Furniture, 1420 Fell Ave, North Vancouver; 

604-988-7328 or gingerjarfurniture.com or 

sales@gingerjarfurniture.com

19. Hauser Company Stores Head Offi  ce 1-800-268-7328      

ext. 230 or hauserstores.com

20. Hershey’s Chipits hersheykitchens.ca

21. IKEA 1-800-661-9807 or ikea.ca

22. Jardin de Ville 450-435-6046 or jardindeville.com

23. Julian Tile juliantile.com

24. La-Z-Boy Canada lazboy.com

25. Linen Chest linenchest.com

26. Mercier Wood Flooring mercierwoodfl ooring.com

27. Merit Kitchens 1-800-663-2992 or 

merit-kitchens.com

28. Muti Kitchen & Bath - Woodbridge 905-265-2008 or 

Toronto 416-969-0253 or mutikb.com

29. Paramount Furniture 604-273-0155 or 

paramountfurniture.ca

30. Plumbing Online plumbingonline.ca

31. Prima Lighting 905-851-1188 or primalighting.ca

32. Reznick Carpets 416-787-7676 or reznickcarpets.com

33. Robinson Lighting & Bath Centre rlrbc.com

34. Sandy’s Furniture 604-520-0800 or 

sandysfurniture.ca

35. Scavolini scavolini.com or contact@scavolini.com

36. Sharp Electronics of Canada Ltd. sharp.ca

37. Shelter Furniture, Lighting & Accessories 

416-783-3333 or shelterfurniture.ca

38. Simply Closets 416-385-8855 or simplyclosets.ca

39. Sofa So Good 604-879-4878 or sofasogood.ca

40. sohoConcept sohoconcept.com

41. Splashes Bath & Kitchen Centre splashesonline.com

42. The Art Shoppe theartshoppe.com

43. Thermador thermador.ca

44. Trail Appliances trailappliances.com

45. Trex 1-800-BUY-TREX or trex.com

46. Union Lighting and Furnishings 416-652-2200 or 

unionlightingandfurnishings.com

47. Utile by MAAX utilebymaax.com

48. Wal-Mart walmart.ca

49. Weavers Art - 1400 Castlefi eld Ave 416-929-7929 or 

162 Bedford Road 416-923-7929 or weaversart.com

50. Western Red Cedar Lumber Association wrcla.org or 

1-866-778-9096

51. World Mosaic (B.C.) Ltd. (Tel) 604-736-8158 or (Fax) 

604-736-9908
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